
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

 

TTU 

1 

No. 

110 

312 

427 

8 

707 

22 

333 

392 

22 

90 

136 

223 

111 

777 

119 

11 

612 

69 

38 

12 

Name 

Al Copeland 

Bill Phillips 

Doug LaNasa 

David Beckmann 

Troy  DelaHoussaye 

Joseph Oster 

Christopher Tuttell 

Loi Chim 

Kevin Waterman 

Scott Foremaster 

Darren Darby 

Dale Lambert 

Jean Malek 

David Shall 

Doug Narby 

Nick Hingel 

Dan Brown 

Cary Hill 

Robert Robinson 

Todd Morrell 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:12.180 

1:14.377 

1:19.369 

1:15.425 

1:19.932 

1:26.062 

1:15.565 

1:17.898 

1:20.911 

1:20.942 

1:33.905 

1:18.043 

1:21.702 

1:22.973 

1:23.789 

1:32.725 

1:23.357 

1:24.384 

1:30.182 

1:17.716 

In Session 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #4 

Sun TT Session #4 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #6 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

2nd Overall Time 

1:12.333 

1:14.699 

1:20.053 

1:17.059 

1:21.834 

1:26.147 

1:15.931 

1:19.046 

1:21.159 

1:21.027 

1:18.181 

1:21.759 

1:23.570 

1:24.206 

1:33.218 

1:23.417 

1:24.602 

1:30.867 

1:18.538 

In Session 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #4 

Sun TT Session #4 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #4 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #6 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Sun TT Session #5 

Nation. 

163362 

175236 

178469 

177961 

160656 

143069 

172129 

157067 

155393 

154276 

154409 

163746 

E46 M3 

163318 

140210 

157223 

175337 

Federat. 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette Z51 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Elan Np01 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

Honda S2000 

BMW M3 

BMW 135i 

Ford FR500S 

BMW m3 

BMW  M3 

BMW E36 M3 

BMW 

Acura Integra Type-R 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Scion FR-S 

Chevrolet Grand sport 
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Race Director: Bob Beasley 

Time Trial Director: Daren Darby 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola Region April Race 

Sun Time Trial 

Sunday TT Merge 

Noval 1.800 miles 


